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City of Huntington Beach 
Citizens Participation Advisory Board (CPAB) 

 
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) 

Schedule for 2015/2016 
 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings start at 6:00 PM and are located at 
City Hall, Lower Level, Room B-8.  Items identified in yellow are CPAB 
meetings.    
 
 

Thursday, December 3, 2015 

CPAB Meeting to review CDBG Program / role of 
CPAB;  Distribute and review CPAB schedule 
through June 2016;  Provide a summary of 
accomplishments of 2014-15 subrecipients and   
2016-17 funding application process 

Monday, December 21, 2015 CDBG  Applications Available for 2016-17 

Thursday, December 31, 2015 
 
2015-16 Consolidated Annual Performance and 
Evaluation Report (CAPER) due to HUD 

Thursday, January 7, 2016 CPAB Meeting  
Public Hearing #1 on Community Needs 

Thursday, February 4, 2016 
Oak View Branch Library 
17251 Oak Lane, HB: 6:30 PM 

CPAB Meeting 
Public Hearing #2 on Community Needs 

Friday, February 12, 2016 
4:00 PM 2016-17 CDBG Application Deadline 

Thursday, March 3, 2016 CPAB Meeting - TBD 

Thursday, April 7, 2016 CPAB Meeting –  Applicant Presentations 

Thursday, May 5, 2016 CPAB Meeting – Applicant Presentations 
/Deliberations  

Thursday, May 12 or 19, 2016 
(TBD) CPAB Meeting – Deliberations (if needed) 

Monday, June 6, 2016 Joint CPAB Study Session with City Council 

June 15,  2016 30 Day Public Review Period Commences 
Monday, July 13, 2016 
6 PM, Council Chambers 

CITY COUNCIL PUBLIC HEARING 
2016/17 Action Plan  

Monday, August 15, 2016 
 

HUD SUBMISSION DEADLINE 
2016/17  Action Plan  

 
 
Staff Liaison:   
Simone Slifman  (714) 375-5186       simone.slifman@surfcity-hb.org 
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